:

INVESTOR Solutions by EIM

Now is the time for INVESTORS — PE-firms, industry holdings, family offices and venture
capital firms — to profit from the huge opportunities and tremendous value generation
offered by EIM's unique combination of interim management services and international
network. As world market leader with more than 30,000 experts, managers and entrepre-
neurs, available through our 29 offices around the globe — we provide you with interim as
well as permanent solutions.

VALUE GENERATED BY PEOPLE THROUGH ...

PERFORMANCE Improvement or TURNAROUND

Driving profitability and growth of your portfolio companies — or rescue from crisis!
Whatever improvement potential* you might have identified in your portfolio company —
we have the right person or team to turn your potential into your value.

* Top Une Growth // Cast Reduction & Right Sizing // Digital Transformation & New Technologies //
Internationalisation // PMI Post Merger Integration

DEALSOURCING

We detect deal opportunities for you — anchor investments
or add-ons for your buy & build strategy — in the markets.

Provided by EIM, optionally targeted to YOU — often (so far)
hidden opportunities, NOT (yet) in hands of M&A advisors.

DUE DILIGENCE Support from Industry Experts

When entering a new industry through an anchor investment, you are in
need of BEST IN CLASS knowledge of market & technology to support
and inform your investment decisions. We always have the people with
the skills you need — also for your whole investment-cycle.

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS / MBI Candidates
(Permnanent via ACCELERATED SEARCH)

You may not lose time when you are in need of a better — a world class —
management team or MBI candidates for your portfolio company.

EIM provides you with the best people, also on a permanent basis,
out of our pre-qualified pool of 30,000 top talents — immediately.

YOUNG EXECUTIVES to Run Your Programs

The top ,fresh-minded®, powerful young talent solution:

exclusively offered and trained by EIM to GET your
programs DONE. People, you wouldn’t easily be able to
your portfolio company, but you can ,rent” from us, EIM.

30 25 29 30.000

years of experience countries offices managers



TALK to us & GET IT DONE! Your Trusted Advisors with Long
Term Experience in Restructuring SMEs & Corporations

Custom-Tailored Solutions Interim managers & young executives e.g. in the roles of CFO, CRO, SCM or for PMO assignments
4,000 Crisis Managers fight off existential threats and enable a sustainable reboot with their experience in crises
Internationality 29 locations worldwide ensure the availability of managers everywhere despite travel restrictions

Counselling Tried and tested project management competence to secure the success of the project

Wilhelm Bahner
w.bahner@eim.com

Anselm Magel
a.magel@eim.com

Dr. Thomas Schneider
t.schneider@eim.com

Wolfgang Dorfler
w.doerfler@eim.com

Julian Merkel
j.merkel@eim.com

Peter Fuchs
p.fuchs@eim.com

Volker Puschke
v.puschke@eim.com

Dr. Stephan Offermanns
s.offermanns@eim.com

Hartmut Sannecke
h.sannecke@eim.com

Our advisoryboard: 6 additional excellent reasons

Prof. Dr. Heinrich
von Pierer

Former CEO and
chairman of the
supervisory board
of the Siemens AG

Edwin

Eichler

Former board member
of ARVATO AG &
ThyssenKrupp AG;
chairman of SMS
Group supervisory
board

Kirstin

Lange

Former Managing
Director of Boston
Consulting Group and
Voith Hydro

Prof. Dr. Bernd
Gottschalk

Former board member
of the Daimler AG for
commercial vehicles
worldwide and president
of the automobile asso-
ciations OICA and VDA

For more information on our offers visit
www.eim.com/de/krisenmanagement

or contact us directly via
phone: +49(89)545826-0 1 email: info.de@eim-germany.com

Marcus Gerbershagen
m.gerbershagen@eim.com

Marion Weidenhausen.
m.weidenhausen@eim.com

Olaf Hartwig
o.hartwig@eim.com

Klaus Schaaff
k.schaaff@eim.com

Dr. Otto
Wiesheu

Bavarian Minister for
Economic Affairs (ret.)
and honorary president
of Bavaria's economic
advisory board

Alf Henryk
Wulf

Former CEO of Alcatel
SEL AG, Alstom
Deutschland AG & GE
Power AG, vice presi-
dent of the VDE




